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PART NUMBERS

STANDARD LENGTHS; 1 m INCREMENTS FROM 2m TO 30m,
35m, 40m, 45m, 50m, 60m, 70m, 80m, 90m, 100m

CABLE TYPE: 2 PLENUM
4 LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN (LSZH)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

AOC, QSFP—QSFP,QDR, 4CH, PLENUM, OM2+, 3m

NOTES:

1. HOUSING MATERIAL: ZINC ALLOY
FINISH: NICKEL PLATING

2. CABLE: ORANGE OOMR2+, PLENUM RATED THERMOPLASTIC,

ORANGE OM2+, LOW SMOKE ZERO
HALOGEN RATED THERMOPLASTIC (LSZH)
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